Sensor3™ 120V UL Advanced Features RacksETC®
1 of 4
Sensor3 SR Series
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N
Sensor3 dimming systems provide high-density, professional features
and exceptional reliability for lighting applications requiring the best
the entertainment industry can offer.
APPLICATIONS

•	 Up to 16 assignable zones per space
•	 Built-in Unison Echo Station support for
-- Six connected sensors or stations (16 with external PS)
-- Six connected racks or power controllers (16 with ext PS)
•	 Direct Ethernet control-signal input (Net3™, sACN)
•	 Two DMX512-A inputs
•	 �Supports ETC Dimmer Doubling™
ACCESSORIES
•	 Dimmer Doubler
•	 Sound Suppression Hood
•	 Floor pedestal for 24-module rack
•	 Document holder
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Installation Racks
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SR3AF-48 Sensor3 48-Module Advanced Features Rack
SR3AF-48-TERM Sensor3 48-Module Advanced Features Rack with
Termination Bay
SR3AF-24 Sensor3 24-Module Advanced Features Rack
SR3AF-12 Sensor3 12-Module Advanced Features Rack
SR3AF-6 Sensor3 Six-Module Advanced Features Rack
SR3AF-24 1P Sensor3 24-Module Single Phase AF Rack
SR3-12 1P Sensor3 12-Module Single Phase AF Rack
SR3-6 1P Sensor3 6-Module Single Phase AF Rack
Note: SR48AF available with Optional Termination Bay
Rack Options
MODEL DESCRIPTION
AT48 Amp-Trap fuse option for 48-module rack
AT24 Amp-Trap fuse option for 24-module rack
AT12 Amp-Trap fuse option for 12-module rack
BK48 Bus kit for two 48-module racks
BK24 Bus kit for two 24-module racks
BK12 Bus kit for two 12-module racks
AUX30-48 30” Auxiliary Rack(s) for 48-module rack
AUX19-48 19” Auxiliary Rack(s) for 48-module rack
AUX19-24 19” Auxiliary Rack(s) for 24-module rack
AUX19-12 19” Auxiliary Rack(s) for 12-module rack
Notes: Vibration reduction mounts available for all Sensor3 racks. Contact ETC
Power feeds above 800A up to 2,000A require the addition of a 30” auxiliary rack.
Optional main circuit breakers are available for use in auxiliary racks - 100A, 200A,
225A, 250A, 300A, 400A, 600A, 800A, 1000A, and 1200A.